Summary Resuits Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Swisher County Joint Election

May 6, 2023 Swisher County
Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Etection Day Precincts Reporling Tof7 0 0 7
Precincts Complete Dof7 0 0 0
Precincts Partially Reported Tof7 0 0 7
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 7of7 7 7 0
Registered Voters - Total 4,041
Ballots Cast - Total 460 17 175 268
Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0 1 0
Voter Turnout - Total 11.38%

Election Summary - 06/07/2023  8:36 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10f9



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Swisher County Joint Election

May 6, 2023 Swisher County
City Council Member, At-Large Kress At Large
Vote For 3
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Ketly Durham 56 2 ) 48
Valerie Noriega 14 0 2 12
Tony Moralez 39 0 0 39
Dane Sisemore 56 1 4 45
Shawn Langston 48 1 4 43
Juanita Trevino 24 0 0 24
Kimberly Hol'ey 17 0 ¢ 17
Galen Owen 56 0 2 54
Total Votes Cast 304 4 18 282
Overvotes 0 G 0 0
Undervotes 50 2 3 45
Contest Totals 354 6 21 327
Precincts Reporting 20f2
School Board Trustee, Place 4 TISD Pl4
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Kacy Wyatt Quinten 51 6 23 22
Steffanee Pond Vargas 30 1 21 8
Total Votes Cast 81 7 44 30
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0 1 0
Contest Totals 82 7 45 30
Precincts Reporting 50f5
School Board Trustee, Place 5 TISD PI5
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Election
Vating Day
Kevin Goss 17 1 11 5
Shawn Solomon 24 ] 16 g
Clint Mahannah 81 3 47 31
Tyson Willis 7 0 3 4
Total Yotes Cast 129 4 77 48
Overvates 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0 i 1
Contest Totals 130 4 77 49
Precincts Reporting 40of 4
Election Summary - 06/07/2023  8:36 AM 20f9

Raport generzted with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
20230506_Swisher County Joint Election

OFFICIAL RESULTS

May 6, 2023 Swisher County
School Board Trustee, Place 3 KISD PI3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Melba Burk 5 0 1 4
Tiffany Reed 48 1 19 28
Tyra Stevens ] 0 ] 0
Total Votes Cast 53 1 20 32
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totalg 53 1 20 32
Precincts Reporting 3of3
School Board Trustee, Place 4 KISD Pl4
Vaote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Martin Sanchez 36 0 3 33
Omar Valdez 13 0 0 13
Total Votes Cast 49 0 3 46
Overvoles 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 49 0 3 46
Precincts Reporting 20f2
PROPOSITION No. 1 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentes Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 162 10 81 71
AGAINST 16 0 6 10
Total Votes Cast 178 10 87 81
QOvervotes 0 0 1] 0
Undervotes 7 0 ) 1
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincts Reporting 4of4
PROPOSITION No. 2 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Efection
Voting Day
FOR 159 10 79 70
AGAINST 19 0 8 11
Total Votes Cast 178 10 87 81
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 7 0 6 1
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincts Reporting 4of4
Election Summary - 06/07/2023  8:36 AM 3of9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020



Summary Resuits Report

20230506_Swisher County Joint Election

May 6, 2023

PROPOSITION No. 3 Tulia
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total VYotes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

PROPOSITION No. 4 Tulia

Vote FFor 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Centest Totals

Precincts Reparting

PROPOSITION No. 5 Tulia
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Casi
Overvotes
Undervotes
Centest Totals

Precincts Reporting

PROPOSITION No. 6 Tulia
Yote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

145
35
180

185

40f4

TOTAL

132
29
181

185

40f 4

TOTAL

161
19
180

185

4of 4

TOTAL

107
71
178

185

4of4

Absentee

10
0
10

Absentee

(=T e -]

Absentee

10
0
10

Ahsentee

B
2
10

Early
Voting
74

15
89
0
4
93

Early
Voting
79

1
90

93

Early
Voting

12
89

93

Early
Voting
49

39
88

93

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Swisher County

Election
Day
61

20
81
0
1
82

Election
Day
65

17
82
0
0
a2

Election
Day
74

7
81
0
1
82

Election
Day
50

30
80
0
2
82

Election Summary - 06/07/2023  8:36 AM

Report generated with Efectionware Copyright © 2007-2020

40f9



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Swisher County Joint Election

May 6, 2023 Swisher County
PROPOSITION No. 7 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 161 L] 78 73
AGAINST 19 0 1 8
Total Votes Cast 180 10 89 81
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervoles 5 0 4 1
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Preg¢incts Reporting 4of 4
PROPOSITION No. 8 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 165 10 83 72
AGAINST 15 ] 5 10
Total Votes Cast 180 10 88 82
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 5 0 5 0
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincts Reporting 4of4d
PROPOSITION Ne. 9 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 163 0 81 72
AGAINST 15 0 6 9
Total Votes Cast 178 10 87 81
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 7 i} & 1
Contest Totals 185 10 93 a2
Precincts Reporting 4of4
PROPOSITION No. 10 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 15% g 81 69
AGAINST 20 0 8 12
Total Votes Cast 179 9 89 81
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 6 1 4 1
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincts Reporting Jof4
Election Summary - 06/07/2023  8:36 AM 50f9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

20230506_Swisher County Joint Election

May 6, 2023

PROPOSITION No. 11 Tulia
Vate For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

PROPOSITION No. 12 Tulia
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervetes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

PROPOSITION No. 13 Tulia
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

PROPOSITION No. 14 Tulia
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
QOvervotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

160
19
179

185

Aof 4

TOTAL

161

178

185

40of §

TOTAL

168

178

185

40f 4

TOTAL

172

178

185

40f4

Absentee

10
0

Absentee

10
0
10
0
0
0

Absentee

10
0
10
0
0
10

Absentee

10
0
10
0
0
10

Early
Voting
81

7
88
0
5
93

Early
Voting
79

U
89

93

Early
Voting
82

89

93

Early
Voting
83

£8

93

Election
Day
69

12
81
0
1
82

Election
Day
72

T
79
0
3
82

Election
Day
76

3
79
0
3
B2

Election
Day
79

1
80
0
2
82

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Swisher County

Election Summary - 06/07/2023  8:36 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

6ofo



Summary Results Report

20230506_Swisher County Joint Election

May 6, 2023

PROPOSITION No. 15 Tulia
VoteFar 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

PROPOSITION No. 16 Tulia
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervoles
Contest Totals
Prec¢incts Reporting

PROPOSITION No. 17 Tulia
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totais

Precincts Reporting

PROPOSITION No. 18 Tulia
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL  Absentee

157 9

19 0

176 9

0 0

9 1

185 16
Aof 4

TOTAL Absentee

160 10

15 0

175 10

0 0

10 0

185 10
40f 4

TOTAL  Absentee

165 10

9 0

174 10

0 0

11 0

185 10
4of4

TOTAL Absentee

164 10

12 0

176 10

0 ]

9 0

185 10
dof 4

Early
Voting
80

8
88
]
a
a3

Early
Voting
77

9
86
0
7
93

Early
Voting
80

6
86
0
7
93

Early
Yoling
80

7
87
0
6
93

Election
Day
68

T
i)
0
3
82

Election
Day
73

6
79
a
3
82

Election
Day
75

3
78
0
4
82

Election
Day
74

5
79
¢
3
82

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Swisher County

Election Summary - 06/07/2023  8:36 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

7of9



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Swisher County Joint Election

May 6, 2023 Swisher County
PROPOSITION No. 19 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Etection
Voting Day
FOR 157 10 75 72
AGAINST 18 0 11 7
Total Votes Cast 175 10 86 7%
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 16 0 7 3
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincts Reporting 40f4
PROPOSITION No. 20 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 166 10 80 76
AGAINST 10 0 7 3
Total Votes Cast 176 10 87 79
Dvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervetes 9 0 6 3
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincts Reporting 4of4
PROPOSITION No. 21 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 162 10 81 71
AGAINST 13 0 6 7
Total Votes Cast 175 10 87 78
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 10 0 6 4
Contest Totals 185 10 93 a2
Precincts Reporting 40f4
PROPQOSITION No. 22 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee tarly Election
Voting Day
FOR 149 8 75 66
AGAINST 25 1 12 12
Total Votes Cast 174 9 87 78
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 1 6 4
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincis Reporting 4o0f4
Election Summary - 06/07/2023  8:36 AM Bof9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Swisher County Joint Election

May 6, 2023 Swisher County
PROPOSITION No. 23 Tulia
Vate For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 158 10 81 67
AGAINST 17 0 6 11
Total Votes Cast 175 10 87 78
Qvervotes D 0 0 0
Undervotes 10 0 6 4
Contest Totals 185 10 93 a2
Precincts Reporting 40f4

PROPOSITION No. 24 Tulia

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 168 10 82 76
AGAINST 9 0 5 4
Total Votes Cast 177 10 87 80
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 8 0 6 2
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincts Reporting 40f4
PROPOSITION No. 25 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 168 10 82 76
AGAINST 9 0 5 4
Total Votes Cast 177 10 87 80
Overvotes 0 f 0 0
Undervotes 8 0 6 2
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincts Reporting 40f4
PROPOSITION No. 26 Tulia
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
FOR 136 9 66 61
AGAINST 41 1 21 19
Total Votes Cast 177 10 87 80
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 8 0 6 2
Contest Totals 185 10 93 82
Precincts Reporting 4o0f4
Election Summary - 06/G7/2023  8:36 AM 90f9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020






