Summary Results Report 20230506_Swisher County Joint Election May 6, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Swisher County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	7 of 7	0	0	7
Precincts Complete	0 of 7	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	7 of 7	0	0	7
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	7 of 7	7	7	0
Registered Voters - Total	4,041			
Ballots Cast - Total	460	17	175	268
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	1	0
Voter Turnout - Total	11.38%			

City Council Member, At-Large Kress At Large

	For	

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Kelly Durham	56	2	6	48
Valerie Noriega	14	0	2	12
Tony Moralez	39	0	0	39
Dane Sisemore	50	1	4	45
Shawn Langston	48	1	4	43
Juanita Trevino	24	0	0	24
Kimberly Holley	17	0	O	17
Galen Owen	56	0	2	54
Total Votes Cast	304	4	18	282
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	50	2	3	45
Contest Totals	354	6	21	327
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2			

School Board Trustee, Place 4 TISD Pl4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Kacy Wyatt Quinton	51	6	23	22
Steffanee Pond Vargas	30	1	21	8
Total Votes Cast	81	7	44	30
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	1	0
Contest Totals	82	7	45	30
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

School Board Trustee, Place 5 TISD Pl5

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Kevin Goss	17	1	11	5
Shawn Solomon	24	0	16	8
Clint Mahannah	81	3	47	31
Tyson Willis	7	0	3	4
Total Votes Cast	129	4	77	48
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	0	1
Contest Totals	130	4	77	49
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

School Board Trustee, Place 3 KISD PI3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Melba Burk	5	0	1	4
Tiffany Reed	48	1	19	28
Tyra Stevens	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	53	1	20	32
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	53	1	20	32
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3			

School Board Trustee, Place 4 KISD Pl4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Martin Sanchez	36	0	3	33
Omar Valdez	13	0	0	13
Total Votes Cast	49	0	3	46
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	49	0	3	46
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2			

PROPOSITION No. 1 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	162	10	81	71
AGAINST	16	0	6	10
Total Votes Cast	178	10	87	81
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	Ō	6	1
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 2 Tulia

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	159	10	79	70
AGAINST	19	0	8	11
Total Votes Cast	178	10	87	81
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	0	6	1
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

DDO	DACIT	ION No	ЭТ	ulia
PKU	MUSIL	TOTAL NO		una

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	145	10	74	61
AGAINST	35	0	15	20
Total Votes Cast	180	10	89	81
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	4	1
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 4 Tulia

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	152	8	79	65
AGAINST	29	1	11	17
Total Votes Cast	181	9	90	82
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	4	1	3	0
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 5 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	161	10	77	74
AGAINST	19	0	12	7
Total Votes Cast	180	10	89	81
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	4	1
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 6 Tulia

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	107	8	49	50
AGAINST	71	2	39	30
Total Votes Cast	178	10	88	80
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	0	5	2
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 7 Tulia Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	161	10	78	73
AGAINST	19	0	11	8
Total Votes Cast	180	10	89	81
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	4	1
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 8 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	165	10	83	72
AGAINST	15	0	5	10
Total Votes Cast	180	10	88	82
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	5	0
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 9 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	163	10	81	72
AGAINST	15	0	6	9
Total Votes Cast	178	10	87	81
Overvotes	0	0	0	Ô
Undervotes	7	0	6	ī
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 10 Tulia

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	159	9	81	69
AGAINST	20	0	8	12
Total Votes Cast	179	9	89	81
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	6	1	4	1
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

Vote For 1

70(0) (7)	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	160	10	81	69
AGAINST	19	0	7	12
Total Votes Cast	179	10	88	81
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	6	0	5	1
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			
PROPOSITION No. 12 Tulia Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	161	10	79	72
AGAINST	17	0	10	7
Total Votes Cast	178	10	89	79
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	0	4	3
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			
PROPOSITION No. 13 Tulia Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	168	10	82	76
AGAINST	10	0	7	3
Total Votes Cast	178	10	89	79
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	0	4	3

PROPOSITION No. 14 Tulia

Vote	For 1	

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

	IOIAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	172	10	83	79
AGAINST	6	0	5	1
Total Votes Cast	178	10	88	80
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	0	5	2
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

10

185

4 of 4

93

82

PROPOSITION I	No.	15	Tulia
Vote For 1			

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	157	9	80	68
AGAINST	19	0	8	11
Total Votes Cast	176	9	88	79
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	1	5	3
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 16 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	160	10	77	73
AGAINST	15	0	9	6
Total Votes Cast	175	10	86	79
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	0	7	3
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 17 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	165	10	80	75
AGAINST	9	0	6	3
Total Votes Cast	174	10	86	78
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	0	7	4
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 18 Tulia

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	164	10	80	74
AGAINST	12	0	7	5
Total Votes Cast	176	10	87	79
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	0	6	3
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 19 Tulia Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	157	10	75	72
AGAINST	18	0	11	7
Total Votes Cast	175	10	86	79
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	0	7	3
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 20 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	166	10	80	76
AGAINST	10	0	7	3
Total Votes Cast	176	10	87	79
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	0	6	3
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 21 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	162	10	81	71
AGAINST	13	0	6	7
Total Votes Cast	175	10	87	78
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	0	6	4
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 22 Tulia

	TOTAL	Absentee	Voting	Election Day
FOR	149	8	75	66
AGAINST	25	1	12	12
Total Votes Cast	174	9	87	78
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	1	6	4
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 23 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	158	10	81	67
AGAINST	17	0	6	11
Total Votes Cast	175	10	87	78
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	0	6	4
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 24 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	168	10	82	76
AGAINST	9	0	5	4
Total Votes Cast	177	10	87	80
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	0	6	2
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 25 Tulia

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	168	10	82	76
AGAINST	9	0	5	4
Total Votes Cast	177	10	87	80
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	0	6	2
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

PROPOSITION No. 26 Tulia

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	136	9	66	61
AGAINST	41	1	21	19
Total Votes Cast	177	10	87	80
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	0	6	2
Contest Totals	185	10	93	82
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			